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MEMORANDUM FOR: Imspector General
THROUGH : Deputy Director for Administration

SUBJECT : Alleged Illegal Domestic Activities
{Technicsl Log)

1. Refersnce is mande to a request b

(b)(6)

|
that he be provided with a sterilized vors{aa of the Office
of Security's "Technical Leg.”  further requested
that the sterilized version include a 1list of the identities
centained therein.

2. Forwarded herewith are four copies of the steri-
lized "Technical Log,” with an identity 1list. This memo-
randum will also serve to confirm that on 4 April 1375
copies of the referenced "Technlcal Log"” were delivered to
the Inspector General with the identities removed, and minus
the identity 1list.

~ Charles W, Kane
J%‘airaetcr of Security

Attt
Distribution:
Orig § 1 - Addressee

1 - DDA
1 - D/Security
1 - AIDA file
1 - 0S Registry, w/o att
1 - SAG
1 - Chrono

08/PS1/SAG, (8APR75)

2 r—nr.“: LE
Approved for Release: 2020/01/14 C02330025




atakate T‘T‘ .
(Approved for Release: 2020/01/14 C02330025

IDENTITY LIST

TECHNICAL LOG

IDEN #

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

18

IDENTITY -

P " Richard ,Kovic.h

not used

Shoreham Hotel

Buckley

St. Moritz Hotel

not used

: L PDTT
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A 4

IDENTITY LIST

TECHNICAL LOG

IDENTITY

19

20

22
23
24 |
25
26
27
28
29
-30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

39

- - £ >
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Dupont Plaza

not‘ u_;sed o

"not used "

not used

Weekley

not used

not used

Sheraton Hotel

158
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IDENTITY LIST
TECHNICAL LOG
IDEN # | IDENTITY
(b)(3)
40
41 , Fairfax Police Department
e (0)(6)
42 S .
43 A.W. Dulles ..
44 : ' Residence of A, W. Dulles
b)(6)
45 (b)
46 ' not used
47 not used
48 g P.G. ( GARBLER, Paul)
49 not used
50 . ‘ not used
(b)(3)
51
52 . not used
(b)(6)
53
54 not used
55 not used
56 not used
b)(6
5o (b)(6)
58 _ not used
b)(6
59 (b)(6)
60 _ , Woodner Hotel
e
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IDENTITY LIST
TECHNICAL LOG

IDEN # | IDENTITY

61

62

63 L ‘. S L .nF)t‘use&_l'_‘_ff""

64

65

66

67

68 : : not used

69 S not used

70

71 not used
72 ot uséd

73 ‘ ‘ not used

T4
75

76

7 Statler Hilton Hotel

78

79

80

81

- 3 i e
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N TECHNICAL LOG ~F
IDENTITY LIST

!

IDEN# - IDENTITY
82 Waldorf Hotel
83 ' | not used
84 o » ‘ L . “Gonfexfence Room, I&NS1 o
- 86 ST e e TmTLn A

87 Fargo
88 not used
89 (b)(3)
90 Cherry Hills Inn
91 ) not used
92 (b)(6)
93 not used
94 (b)(3)
95 : ' ' AELADLE (Anatoliy GOLI’I’S;YN)
96 not used

(b)(6)
97

| 98 Operational Support General

99 Project MOCKINGBIRD (Allen/Scott)
100 16th Street & one other

(b)(3)
101
102 ' Artime, Buesa
103 not used
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IDENTITY LIST
TECHMICAL 1.OG
IDEN # IDENTITY
105 Project SEAL (identitdes unknown)
106 not used
107 Willard Hotel = -
108
109
110 not used
11
112
13 R
114
115
116
1n7
118 not used
119 Dranesville
120 Jan Nowak
121 .Amb assador Hotel
122
123
124 Roosevelt Hotel
125

CEADRET

T
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~ IDENTITY LIST -

TECHNICAL LOG

IDEN # IDENTITY
126 (b)(3)
127 South Gate Motel, Arlington
128
130 | Roﬁéét Ja.rhAesta.rrett
(b)(3)

131 Mayflower
132
133
134 Don Connors
135 not used

| (b)(3)
136 not used
137
138 not used
139 (b)(3)
140

nr‘f\hr‘“r
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